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DJ & LIGHTING

www.EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
Andrew@EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
(817) 793-5587

EVERLASTING SOUNDS

LEFORCE ENTERTAINMENT
www.LeForceDJ.com
Events@LeForceDJ.com
(214) 302 - 8564

FLORAL DESIGN

www.AndysFloralEvents.com
Andy@AndysFloralEvents.com
(940) 591-9632

ANDY’S FLORAL EVENTS

www.DetailsDallas.com
DetailsDallas@gmail.com
(214) 454-4218

DETAILS DALLAS

CAKES

www.TheJennyLayneBakery.com
TheJennyLayneBakery@gmail.com
(972) 691-2253

THE JENNY LAYNE BAKERY

www.LegacyCakesBakery.com
LegacyCakes@yahoo.com
(817) 442-9999

LEGACY CAKES

www.CandyHavenAndCakes.com
CandyHaven@yahoo.com
(940) 565-1474

CANDY HAVEN

GOWNS

DE FRANCE COUTURE
www.DeFranceCouture.com
Priscila@DeFranceCouture.com
(972) 210-5995

OFFICIANT

LOVE NOTES
www.LoveNotesWeddings.com
LoveNotesWeddings@earthlink.net
(817) 917-5540

PHOTOGRAPHY

www.EpicPhotos.com
Info@EpicPhotos.com
(214) 272-2333

EPIC PHOTOGRAPHY

www.PharrisPhotos.com
Joshua@PharrisPhotos.com
(832) 906-1995

PHARRIS PHOTOGRAPHY

NEW SEASONS PHOTOGRAPHY
www.NewSeasonsPhotography.com
Angela@NewSeasonsPhotography.com
(817) 908-1508

www.BlackallPhotography.com
Kelly@BlackallPhotography.com
(972) 978-9958

BLACKALL PHOTOGRAPHY

SANDRA LYNCH PHOTOGRAPHY
www.SandraLynchPhotography.com
SandraLynchPhoto@yahoo.com
(214) 616-6988

INVITATIONS

www.EventPaperie.com
EventPaperie@gmail.com

EVENT PAPERIE

www.LyonsPaperie.com
Hello@LyonsPaperie.com
(972) 768-1605

LYONS PAPERIE
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TRANSPORTATION

www.EliteValetInc.com
Info@EliteValetInc.com
(972) 247-7073

ELITE VALET SERVICES
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VIDEOGRAPHY
& PHOTOGRAPHY

www.InnovativeVisionTX.com
Contact@InnovativeVisionTX.com
(512) 762-0896

INNOVATIVE VISION

HARMLAND VISIONS, LLC
www.HarmlandVisions.com
Booking@HarmlandVisions.com
(318) 791-5861

ZPRO FILMS
www.ZProFilms.com
Info@ZProFilms.com
(469) 509-4330
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